
$100,000
15%

$15,000
75%

$11,250
16,500

750
5,000

$33,500
$11,375
$22,125

Paid Baseshop
Net Spread

Advance Amount
Net Overrides
Personal Production
Personal Production Bonus
Manager Bonus
Monthly
Business Expenses
Monthly Total Income / or $265,500 Annually

EXAMPLE: Leader with a 120% contract
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Gold Standard
Baseshop Model

The mission of every leader is to
create a “Drafting Effect” by
plugging into the Equis System


