Gold Standard Baseshop Model

The mission of every leader is to create a "Drafting Effect" by plugging into the Equis System



EXAMPLE: Leader with a 120% contract

\$100,000	Paid Baseshop
x 15%	Net Spread
\$15,000	
x 75%	Advance Amount
\$11,250	Net Overrides
16,500	Personal Production
750	Personal Production Bonus
+ 5,000	Manager Bonus
\$33,500	Monthly
_ \$11,375	Business Expenses
\$22,125	Monthly Total Income / or \$265,500 Annually